10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Position
Police Captain

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Communications, Crime Analyst &
Technology Supervisor

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Services Supervisor

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Jailer
Information Systems Technician
Community Services Officer

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Senior Administrative Assistant
Police Services Supervisor
Jailer

Police Services Representative
Police Services Representative
Senior Communications Officer
Police Services Representative
Community Services Officer
Police Services Representative

Police Services Representative

Other Positions Held City
Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Department
Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

Total Wages
$183,385
$103,224

$99,401

$99,065

$97,224

$94,893

$88,289

$86,974

$86,012
$85,780

$83,715
$81,554
$80,720
$79.126

$76,805
$72,562
$67,851
$65,914
$65,572
$64,460
$53,815
$52,842
$43,691
$42,338



25.
26.

27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Jailer

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Police Services Representative
Jailer

Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Communications Operator
(Dispatch)

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia

Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia
Monrovia

Monrovia

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services

Police Services
Police Services
Police Services
Police Services

Police Services

$38,741
$28,014

$25,820

$16,469
$10,000
$6,619
$4,704
$4,263



