	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Captain		Monrovia	Police Services	\$183,385
2.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$103,224
3.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$99,401
4.	Communications, Crime Analyst & Technology Supervisor		Monrovia	Police Services	\$99,065
5.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$97,224
6.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$94,893
7.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$88,289
8.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$86,974
9.	Police Services Supervisor		Monrovia	Police Services	\$86,012
10.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$85,780
11.	Jailer		Monrovia	Police Services	\$83,715
12.	Information Systems Technician		Monrovia	Police Services	\$81,554
13.	Community Services Officer		Monrovia	Police Services	\$80,720
14.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)		Monrovia	Police Services	\$79,126
15.	Senior Administrative Assistant		Monrovia	Police Services	\$76,805
16.	Police Services Supervisor		Monrovia	Police Services	\$72,562
17.	Jailer		Monrovia	Police Services	\$67,851
18.	Police Services Representative		Monrovia	Police Services	\$65,914
19.	Police Services Representative		Monrovia	Police Services	\$65,572
20.	Senior Communications Officer		Monrovia	Police Services	\$64,460
21.	Police Services Representative		Monrovia	Police Services	\$53,815
22.	Community Services Officer		Monrovia	Police Services	\$52,842
23.	Police Services Representative		Monrovia	Police Services	\$43,691
24.	Police Services Representative		Monrovia	Police Services	\$42,338

25.	Jailer	Monrovia	Police Services	\$38,741
26.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)	Monrovia	Police Services	\$28,014
27.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)	Monrovia	Police Services	\$25,820
28.	Police Services Representative	Monrovia	Police Services	\$16,469
29.	Jailer	Monrovia	Police Services	\$10,000
30.	Police Cadet	Monrovia	Police Services	\$6,619
31.	Police Cadet	Monrovia	Police Services	\$4,704
32.	Police Communications Operator (Dispatch)	Monrovia	Police Services	\$4,263